
Carrollton Christian Academy

Farmers Branch Church

Dallas Cowboys' Half-TIme Show

UNT Chi Alpha 

Lifehouse Concert

Derek Lee Band 

1996 - 2006

1999-2006

2000

2009-2010

2015

2016

SINGER. DANCER. ACTOR
North Richland Hills, TX
214.683.2372
whitglod@gmail.com 
Bachelor of Arts Degree in
Geography/Meteorology with a Minor in
Dance - University of North Texas - 2010

VOCAL EXPERIENCE

Whitney Morris

School Choir /
Vocal Ensemble

Church Choir /
Youth Group
Worship Team

Billy Gilman and
Jessica Simpson's
Background Choir

Worship Team

Background
Vocals

Background
Vocals and Other
Percussion

Connect with me

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCddr8pT3gUmp3XJkPVTaAZw
https://www.instagram.com/whitneymorrisdance/
https://www.facebook.com/dancinfitwhit
https://twitter.com/whitmorrisdance
https://www.tiktok.com/@whitneymorrisdance

