

hitney Morris

SINGER. DANCER. ACTOR

North Richland Hills, TX 214.683.2372 whitglod@gmail.com Bachelor of Arts Degree in Geography/Meteorology with a Minor in Dance - University of North Texas - 2010

Connect with me

VOCAL EXPERIENCE

Carrollton Christian Academy	School Choir / Vocal Ensemble	1996 - 2006
Farmers Branch Church	Church Choir / Youth Group Worship Team	1999-2006
Dallas Cowboys' Half-TIme Show	Billy Gilman and Jessica Simpson's Background Choir	2000
UNT Chi Alpha	Worship Team	2009-2010
Lifehouse Concert	Background Vocals	2015
Derek Lee Band	Background Vocals and Other Percussion	2016